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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Gokun535
International

8.525 8.900 9.5508.575 35.550
7 4 8 2 1 

1 

Melissa Boggini547
Tricks Folsom

8.925 9.175 9.1258.300 35.525
2 1 12T 8 2 

2 

Lauren Wong549
Tricks Folsom

9.000 8.525 9.2008.025 34.750
1 7 16T 7 3 

3 

Andrea Gonzalez548
Tricks Folsom

8.000 9.100 8.4259.000 34.525
19T 3 3 20 4 

4 

Jada Ridgle532
International

8.650 8.850 9.3257.650 34.475
5 6 23T 4 5T

5T

Daphne Ruffing531
International

8.350 8.450 8.8508.825 34.475
10T 9T 4 14T 5T

5T

Kalja Hess511
Deltchev

7.900 7.750 9.6009.100 34.350
21 21 2 1 7 

7 

Katrin Woomer510
Deltchev

8.350 8.375 9.2508.300 34.275
10T 11 12T 5 8T

8T

Brigida Rovarino508
Deltchev

8.250 8.450 9.2258.350 34.275
12 9T 10T 6 8T

8T

Megan Bolton512
Deltchev

8.400 8.475 9.3757.950 34.200
8 8 18T 3 10 

10 

Nia Black515
Deltchev

8.825 8.100 8.6008.650 34.175
3 17T 6T 17 11 

11 

Nicole Henoch551
Woodland

8.100 8.275 8.8758.800 34.050
16T 14 5 13 12 

12 

Lacey Richardson546
Tricks Folsom

8.800 8.150 9.0257.950 33.925
4 16 18T 11 13 

13 

Shasta Blake514
Deltchev

8.225 9.150 8.5008.025 33.900
13 2 16T 18T 14 

14 

Dahlia Loomis504
All Star

7.775 8.350 9.1008.425 33.650
24 12T 9 9 15 

15 

Claire Davidian545
Tricks Folsom

8.175 8.875 8.4008.150 33.600
15 5 15 21 16 

16 

Lauren Schumann513
Deltchev

8.375 8.050 8.9008.225 33.550
9 19 14 12 17 

17 

Aaliyah Schwartz507
Deltchev

7.825 7.150 9.0759.150 33.200
22 26 1 10 18 

18 

Alia Shipp521
Fox

8.550 7.100 8.8508.650 33.150
6 27 6T 14T 19 

19 

Hanna Lindley534
International

8.000 8.200 8.7507.850 32.800
19T 15 21 16 20 

20 

Ava Mooy544
Tricks Folsom

8.200 8.350 8.5007.450 32.500
14 12T 26 18T 21 

21 

Zoe Casias550
Woodland

7.700 7.700 7.7508.350 31.500
25 22T 10T 27 22T

22T

Caitlin Cuddy518
Flips USA

7.650 8.100 7.8507.900 31.500
27 17T 20 24T 22T

22T

Aisling Rovarino509
Deltchev

7.525 7.400 8.3007.750 30.975
29 24 22 22 24 

24 
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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Cooley537
Miyagi

7.625 8.000 7.8007.500 30.925
28 20 25 26 25 

25 

Ava Williams505
All Star

7.675 7.700 7.7007.225 30.300
26 22T 28 28 26 

26 

Alix Ruelas502
All Star

8.100 7.250 7.8507.000 30.200
16T 25 29 24T 27 

27 

Rylee Lanza522
Fox

8.025 5.725 8.2507.650 29.650
18 29 23T 23 28 

28 

Eva Lee503
All Star

7.800 5.850 7.2507.350 28.250
23 28 27 29 29 

29 
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